Mission-Critical Computers
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
MC-1100 Series
Quad-core fanless DIN-rail automation computer
The Moxa MC-1100 series DIN-rail, fanless, x86 embedded computers
are based on the Intel® Atom™ E3800 series processor, feature the
most reliable I/O design to maximize connectivity, and support wireless
modules (WiFi/3G/LTE), making them suitable for a diverse range of

Power Cord PWC-C7AU-2B-183 Power cord with 2-pin connector, Australia plug
Power Cord PWC-C7CN-2B-183 Power cord with 2-pin connector, China plug
Ordering Information
Available Models
MC-1111-E2-T: x86 embedded computer* with Intel Atom dual-core E3826 processor, 2 GB RAM,
VGA, 2 USBs, 2 GigaLANs, 1 CFast socket, 1 SD slot, display port, 12 to 36 VDC power
MC-1111-E4-T: x86 embedded computer* with Intel Atom dual-core E3845 processor, 2 GB RAM,
VGA, 2 USBs, 2 GigaLANs, 1 CFast socket, 1 SD slot, display port, 12 to 36 VDC power
MC-1121-E2-T: x86 embedded computer* with Intel Atom dual-core E3826 processor, 2 GB RAM,
VGA, 2 USBs, 4 GigaLANs, 2 serial ports, 4 DIs, 4 DOs, 1 CFast socket, 1 SD slot, display port, 12
to 36 VDC power
MC-1121-E4-T: x86 embedded computer* with Intel Atom dual-core E3845 processor, 2 GB RAM,
VGA, 2 USBs, 4 GigaLANs, 2 serial ports, 4 DIs, 4 DOs, 1 CFast socket, 1 SD slot, display port, 12
to 36 VDC power
*Note: The OS is not pre-installed in the computer.
Package Checklist
•	 MC-1100 embedded computer
•	 Terminal block to power jack converter
•	 Din-rail mounting kit
•	 Documentation and software CD or DVD
•	 Quick installation guide (printed)